
 

 

Level 1 Judges 
 

Spry Matthew Mr Matthewspry@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

Level 2 Judges 
 

Batey Wendy Mrs  wendybatey@aol.com 

Bird Sue Mrs  

Brook Fiona Miss  sculbrook@aol.com 

Casey Ed Mr  edcasey8@gmail.com 

Clement Antonina Mrs Tonyaclement79@yahoo.co.uk  

Corkin Heather  hchcorkin@gmail.com 

Daltrey Jonathan Mr  jonathan@bannadance.com 

Davies Glenn Mr   waterley@f2s.com  

Dawson Natasha Miss  natashadawson@hotmail.com  

Dunlop Mr Robert  habiba101@aol.com 

Dunhill Liz Mrs  lizdunhill@aol.com 

Fellows Stephen Mr  stphnfellows@hotmail.com 

Gleave Cathryn Miss  cathryngleave3@gmail.com 

Godfrey Chris Mr  Godfreychris074@yahoo.com  
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Grant Dana Mrs  dangergrant71@hotmail.com 

Gunn Richard Mr   katangakennels@hotmail.com 

Hattrell Sarah Mrs  sarah@khinjan.co.uk 

Hollings Patsy Mrs  gunaltweimaraners.co.uk  

Hunter Emma Ms  hunteremma38@gmail.com  

James Mark Mr  waterley@f2s.com  

Marley Gillian  myrleatts@btinternet.com 

Montgomery Dolores Mrs Ddores.finnspitz@gmail.com  

Mosedale Russell Mr  russellmosedale@hotmail.co.uk  

Moss Alastair Mr  leannebryant@live.co.uk 

Moss Leanne Mrs  leannebryant@live.co.uk 

Nelson Lisa Mrs  lisabryant@live.co.uk 

Pack Chris Mrs  lbengy@aol.com 

Payne Stuart Mr habibastuart@gmail.com  

Powney Karen Mrs Knotdog@mail.com  

Pretty Jessica Miss jessjoaldy@googlemail.com 

Rose-Dawson Chantelle Miss crosed26@gmail.com  

Sims Debbie Miss meadowfairpoodles@yahoo.co.uk 

Smith Stuart Mr  rodridgebondor@msn.com 

Taite-Shoosmith Allison  Mrs  alislarea@aol.com 
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Vincent Mike Mr  mike.vincent@uwclub.net 

Watts David Mr micador2000@yahoo.co.uk  

Wegman-Williams Vanessa Mrs  vanessashihtze@btconnect.com 

Wildman Mike Mr  Mikewildman@yahoo.com 

Williams David Mr  williams@sky.com 

Worrall Sue Mrs  sueworrall@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Level 3 Judges 
    

James Tracey Mrs  blackmines@aol.com 

Caminade-Lavault Elizabet A  elizabetacl@gmail.com 

Wilson Lois  loiswilsonipad@gmail.com 
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